© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME:TB2D-LED.SPEC
August 23, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING
1000 lm/ft 9.9 W/ft 97 lm/W L
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
Pendant mount - DirectBeam 2
Glo lens
0.25"
LouverSpotless Lens
SO
Louver
Glo LensFlush Spotless Lens
3 7/8"
2 1/2"
CONTROL
SENSORS
SurroundLite is available with indirect
lighting only.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 FILE NAME:TB2D-LED.SPEC
August 23, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Pendant mount - DirectBeam 2
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index.
CCT Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency
(within 3–step MacAdam ellipse). Both within
fixture and fixture to fixture.
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 250C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing
measurements.
Thermal
Management
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Environment Dry and damp rated in operating ambient
temperatures of 0-400C (32-104F).
Louver
LED
Individual LED cluster in each louver cell.
BEAM2 SurroundLite linear systems, with the use of a strong
profile, allow for a nearly hair thin connection system of continuous runs.
Lengths of 4', 8', 12' as well as custom lengths are available.
Runs of BEAM2 SurroundLite that are greater than 12' in
length are designated as systems (S#). This means that the
run is comprised of a combination of 4', 8' and/or 12' sections
to be assembled on site using our joining system. For more
information on systems and joining, please refer to the BEAM
installation sheets available for download at www.axislighting.com.
SYSTEM (S#)
WEIGHT
Direct 4 ft 	 13.2 lbs / 6.0 kg